Dimension: 43mm*18mm*1R
(1) NVT P/N : XXXXXXXXXXX
(2)  YWW：Y -Year code，WW -Week codes，Three characters
(3) Series number : hexadecimal
(4) NVT in ICT: LS code
(5) Rev.:MB ver , EVT SA, DVT SB, PVT SC, MP -1
M/O:xxxxxxxxxxxx
T1201FO010A631001LSSB
T1201FO000A631001LSSB
MO
全碼 T1201FO000A   631   001     LS  SB
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
NewVastek
Wireless Power Transmitter
Model: T1201XXXXXX
S/N: XXXXXXXXXX
Input: 5.0V – 6.0V ⎓ 3.0A;
6.0V – 9.0V ⎓ 2.0A; 9.0V – 12.0V ⎓ 1.5A
FCC ID: 2AI82T1201
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause interference. and (2)
this device must accept any interference, inc, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
Made in Taiwan
Dimension: 30mm*8mm*1R
For T1201FO000A